Copyright © 2021 Infinite Campus. All rights reserved.
Student Transcript Report (SECT)
(Vermont)
Last Modified on 10/22/2022 10:39 am CDT
Report Logic | Report Example | Student Transcript Report Layout | Term Codes | Course Letter Mark Codes
Classic View: VT State Reporting > SECT Reports > Student Transcript Report
Search Terms: SECT Reports
SECT Reporting is now handled through the SLDS Reports. The SECT Reports are no longer

QIN2 Second Quinmester
QIN3 Third Quinmester
QIN4 Fourth Quinmester
QIN5 Fifth Quinmester
QINX Multiple Quinmesters
QINN Multiple Non-consecutive Quinmesters
MINI1 Mini-term 1
MINI2 Mini-term 2
MINI3 Mini-term 3
MINI4 Mini-term 4
MINI5 Mini-term 5
MINI6 Mini-term 6
MINI7 Mini-term 7
MINI8 Mini-term 8
MINI9 Mini-term 9
MINI10 Mini-term 10
MINI11 Mini-term 11
MINI12 Mini-term 12
MINI13 Mini-term 13
MINI14 Mini-term 14
MINI15 Mini-term 15
MINIX Multiple Mini-terms
MININ Multiple Non-consecutive Mini-terms
SUMR Summer Term
INTR Intersession